
Given Name Family Name Business Name Business Locality Business Phone Email Address
Shamnika Karki 4Nations Group Pty Ltd SYDNEY 02 92673660 offer@4nations.com.au
John Young A & C Trading Pty Ltd Sydney 02 92115678 safe_1223@hotmail.com
Anna Javier AAA Education Consultancy Rockdale,NSW 0295993334 annajavier@y7mail.com
Aviman Singh Basnet ABC Education and Migration Sydney 61279017042 mahesh@abcgpl.com.au
James ZHONG Access Student Service Centre SYDNEY 02 9267 9888 info@myaccess.net.au
Kim Henna ACE Centre for Education sydney sydney@uhakace.com
Gaganjot Singh Singh Bhatia Admark Australasia Pty Ltd PARRAMATTA,NSW 61 2 88409617 aceimmigrationparramatta@gmail.com
Kamal Lamichhane AE Global Sydney 02 9267 3353 sydney@aenepal.net
Jaswinder Singh AGAM GROUP Education & Migration Consultants SYDNEY 9671 1111 agamgroupindia@gmail.com
Mai Nguyen AGS - Advance Global Study - Australia - Sydney Bankstown,NSW sydney.team@ags-study.com
Jing  Janet Ma Alpha Education Consulting Pty Ltd SYDNEY 612 9262 9496 info@alphaimmi.com.au
Lin Ren Amazing Metro Global Sydney 02 80412437 amgeducare@gmail.com
Satya Shukla Aussie Education Migration & Finanacial Services Rockdale,NSW 0406107107 info@aussieeducation.com.au
Priyanka Iyer Aussizz Group Pty Ltd Sydney 0610291528585 edu.sydney@aussizz.com
Vaibhav Babubhai Patel Aussizz Group Pty Ltd MELBOURNE 61 3 96023435 VAIBHAV@AUSSIZZ.COM
Saima Yousaf AUSTRALIA EDUCATION GROUP Melbourne 0414 325 392 info@australiaedugroup.com.au
Xiaogang Sun Australian Standard Immigration Services Pty Ltd SYDNEY 61 2 92625886 xiaogang.sun@hotmail.com
Yilong Jin Ausuccess Education PTY LTD Sydney 0280339613 b.jin@ausu.com.au
Shayaz Khan Bluesky Immigration & Student Consultancy SYDNEY 9212 0922 shayaz@blueskyconsultancy.com
cici Yuan Bright Prospect Consulting Pty Ltd Sydney 02 80347678 Brightprospect.au@gmail.com
Pragun Subedi BRIMTA EDUCATION & RECRUITMENT SERVICES PTY LTD Elizabeth Street,NSW 0283844062 info@brimtaeducation.com.au
Holly Wang Canada-Australia International Group Pty Ltd Sydney 02 9261 0568 ca_int@yahoo.com.au
Supreet Kaur Career Education Consultancy Australia - Melb(HO) MELBOURNE +61 3 96631318 admissions@ceca.com.au
Gauravdeep Singh Madan Dynamic Learning Partners Pty Ltd Auburn,NSW ceo@apply4study.com.au
Sunil Uprety Education and Migration Corner SYDNEY 61280840236 info@educationmigration.com
Puneet Chhabra Education and Migration Services Australia Sydney 02 92758845 puneet@emsglobal.com.au
Marcin Kuras Education and Visa Agency Chippendale,NSW 0423729091 marcin@educationagency.com.au
Shahzaib Hassan EDWIZZ INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION AND MIGRATION CONSULTANTS LAKEMBA,NSW shassan@edwizz.com
Ghulam Asghar EKM GLOBAL PTY LTD punchbowl,NSW contact@emkglobal.com.au
Alex An EMAI International Service Center SYDNEY 9212 1658 emaisyd@gmail.com
Rong Hui (Hans) HUANG EMIC International Consultancy SYDNEY 61280060102 emic.hans@hotmail.com
Khilendra Raj Timsina EP Migration Australia SYDNEY 0290902449 info@epmigration.com.au
Nishant Maroo EPA Global Sydney +61 2 9269 0551 info@epaglobal.com
Badri Aryal Expert Education & Visa Services (Adelaide) SYDNEY 92690070 badri@experteducation.com.au
Gajendar Pal Singh Express Visa Migration Services PERTH 61893252898 immi@expressvisamigration.com
Nazia Aslam Fast Track Consultancy Sydney nazia@fasttrackconsultancy.com.au
Saroj Thapa Amrit Tewari Flying Kangaroo Pty Ltd TOWNHALL 280213871 student@flyingkangaroo.net.au
Ash (Cheng) JIA Future First International Education (Sydney) (Australia) Sydney 02 9261 0202 ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com
Ratna Kumar Thakali Galaxy Education and Immigration Services sydney 92690551 info@himaaus.com
Usha Sagathiya Gallops Eduservices WYNYARD,NSW usha@gallopsinternational.com.au
Mohammad Abul Kalam Azad GEMS Marrickville,NSW 02 9559 5557 info@gemsaustralia.com.au
Nanda KUMAR Manoj GLOBAL VISA HELP WATERLOO,NSW 61 02 83992023 manusonu@hotmail.com
Qian (Stela) Wei GLOBALINK GROUP PTY LTD SYDNEY 0289645618 stella.wei@global-link.com.au
Navneet Singh Globe Education Marketing Consultants - Sydney(HO) Bella Vista,NSW 02 8824 3377 coe@gemcoaustralia.com
Yilong (Bill) Jin GOLDEN AGE INTERNATIONAL GROUP PTY. LTD. Sydney 0430560688 billjin@ausgoldenage.com
Jay Yang Good Day Australia Sydney 0422 456 162 gdayhoju@gmail.com
Jane CHEN Great Professional Service SYDNEY 0405136666 jane@gpsedu.com.au
Chris LIN Greenhills Education Consulting Darling Park,NSW chris@mygreenhills.com
Sushil Shrestha Gulmohar Education & Migration Services SYDNEY 610280653869 info@gems-edu.com.au
Md Abu Shahadat Sarkar HBD Services Lakemba,NSW +61 2 9740 8612 admission@hbdservices.com

Jyoti Hima-Aus Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Sydney 02 9269 0551 himaaus@gmail.com

Agent list



Eric LAU Holla Education Sydney hollaeducation@gmail.com
Silapat PAT VEERAKUL Inter Study Consultant Co.,Ltd. Sydney 0285404056 admin@interstudy.com.au
Soyab Ahmed International Migration & Education Services (IMES) Rockdale,NSW 02 8033 8203 info@imesaustralia.com.au
Navneet Singh International Student Educational Services Pty Ltd Parramatta,NSW 02 9893 9990 nav_9999@iseducationalservices.com
Imran (Jimy) Abedin Intraco Education Strathfield,NSW 02 89715811 imran.asc@gmail.com
Zengfeng (Jeff) Ma J&J Consulting Pty. Ltd. Sydney 92116698 jeffma@jnjmigration.com.au

Ray Lightup Australia Group SYDNEY 0430198736 application@lightupau.com.au
Sohail Sumsur Rahman MI Education Sydney 0279019008 manager@mieducation.com.au
Aya Hamdar Migration & Education Global Agents(MEGA) Bankstown,NSW +612 87640344 aya@centroeducation.com.au

Minny Migration Centre Pty Ltd SYDNEY +61 2 9299 8881 info@migrationcentre.com.au
Han (Justin) Yan Monkey King Student Service Center Sydney 61 2 92120099 yanhan9999@hotmail.com
Ocean Cao Montgomery International Consultants MELBOURNE 03 9602 3611 ocean.cao@montic.com.au
TRANG THI HONG TRAN MYAUSVISA Sydney 622004479 admission@myausvisa.com.au
Ravinder Reddy Etikala New Edge Consultancy Services Sydney info@newedgecs.com
Dixon Yapp New Fountains Education Sydney 279018877 dixon@nfedu.org
KC Kushal OASIS EDUCATION Marrickville,NSW 0434251583 paudelsoni4@gmail.com
Sandip Khanal Oceania Education Solutions Sydney 61 2 82837465 sandip@oceaniaeducation.com.au
SUJAN PAKHRIN TAMANG SUJAN PAKHRIN TAMANG OSEC Pty Ltd STRATHFIELD,NSW pakhrin@osec.com.au
Rohit Gahlawat P R EDUCATION SOLUTION PTY LTD Parramatta,NSW 0404486191 admission@predusolution.com.au
Bijay Pokharel Pokharel & Associates SYDNEY 0292671212 info@pokharel.com.au
KATE YIM Poly Education SYDNEY 0401932770 kate@polyedu.net
Mohammad Shahidul Islam Prime Foreign Education Consultant (PFEC) Melbourne +61 (03) 9667 0274; info@pfecglobal.com
Nishant SHARNA PROFESSIONAL VISA AND EDUCATION SERVICES PTY LTD Sydney nishant@provisa.com.au
Himanshu Sethi Prudential Consultancy toongabbie,NSW 0431160297 hsethi_7@hotmail.com
Hetal Nayak Prudential International Harris Park,NSW 0296874111 coe1.prudential@gmail.com
Jazz Kohli Royal International Migration Consultants Pty Ltd SYDNEY 02 92819852 info@royalmigration.com.au
Jacky Huang S&W Consulting Group Sydney 0285998440 j.huang@swcg.com.au
Yue JIA Sabrina Education Centre Haymarket +61 0433660927 SABRINA.JIA@HOTMAIL.COM
Jerry Lin Sango Groups Chatswood,NSW info@sangogroup.com.au
Sana Rai Scholar Hub Pty Ltd Sydney 02 9279 2775 info@scholarhub.com.au
Michael ZHANG Sinoah Group Pty Ltd SYDNEY 02 8964 9666 info@sinoah.com.au
Tanayuth  (Kenny) RATTHONGKHONG Skill Point Consulting Pty Ltd Sydney 02 80967073 kenny@skillpointconsulting.com.au
SUSHIL NEPAL Smart Education and Visa Services Sydney 0423954894 sushil@smarteducationvisa.com.au
Guang Lai (Nelson) SHI Southern Hemisphere Consulting Pty Ltd SYDNEY 9281 9298 southernhem@bigpond.com
Kruti Arun Shinde Sprout Oceania Pty Ltd T/A iStudy Hub Sydney info@istudyhub.com.au
Sulaiman Dewan Stampford International Sydney sulaiman.dewan@gmail.com
Usman Ahmed Stampford International Sydney 0280210155 admission@stampford.com.au
Veruscka Osores Stay Global SYDNEY 0286685213 veruscka@stayglobal.com.au
Yojana Pareek Sterling Migration & Education Consultants Flushcombe Road,NSW 61298545533 sterling.edu@outlook.com
Akram Mardini Student World Pty Ltd Sydney 61 02 9290 2366 akram@studentworld.com.au
Pammi Pammi STUDENTS EXPERT CONSULTANCY PTY LTD Blacktown,NSW students.xpert@gmail.com
Asha Karshan Bhai Vaishanani Students Solution Centre Pty Ltd. Sydney 0433031421 ssc@studentssolutioncentre.net
Ashraful Haq Study International Pty Ltd Sydney 61 2 9267 3576 info@studyinternational.net.au
Fitria Admissions Officer Study Net Pty Ltd SYDNEY 0289648826 info@studynet.com.au
Pradhan Abhishek Sunray Education Services sydney sunray@sunrayeducation.com.au
Marlene COIMBRA DE OLIVEIRA Super Student Headquarters Sydney +61 (2) 9264 2642 | 9264 2646 admin@superstudent.net
Jenny Luong T&S SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION CONSULTANCY CO. LTD Marrickville,NSW +61 280 680 594 adminsydney@tnss.vn
Jason Jeon The Time Edu Pty Ltd Sydney 002 9264 2132 jason@thetime-edu.com
Yan LI Think First Educare Pty Ltd SYDNEY 0289596536 thinkfirstec@gmail.com
Tina SHEN Thinktop Education Pty Ltd Sydney thinktopedu@outlook.com
Stacey NA UHAK2U Sydney 02 9283 5000 uhak2u@gmail.com
Kuldip Singh Nandra Unique Education & Migration Services Pty Ltd STRATHFIELD,NSW 89702398 sydney@uniquemigration.com.au
Aamir Farooq VICPAK Consultancy Services Truganina,VIC +61 3 9369 1258 admissions@vicpakconsultant.com
Sunil PATEL Visa Info SYDNEY 0292312651 admissions@visainfo.com.au
Jianchuan (Alan) Lin Visa Services Australia SYDNEY 0292629798 visa_australia@hotmail.com



Imran Ali Lakhani Vision Consultants MELBOURNE +61-3- 9939 0545 info@visionaus.com.au
Deepak Kumar Agrawal Yes Study Australia Pty Ltd SYDNEY 405569917 apply@yesstudyaustralia.com.au
Yong George QIAN Yuming Education Liverpool,NSW yqianaus@gmail.com


